
MAVERICK RESCUE EUROCUP 2020

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal MREC

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STÁRKOVÁ Kateřina

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STARÝ Vladimír

2019, BENEŠ Miloš

Osella FA 30: 1:29.48

390 m

585 m

195 m

4000 m

I. GMS Albrechtický kopec, 23. 8. 2020

21. - 23. 8. 2020

Technical Marshal MREC VOZDECKÝ David

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width 7 m

55,270

82,229

S1-1600

S1-2000

S1+2000/2WD

S1+2000/4WD

E1-1400
E1-1600

E1-2000

E1+2000/2WD

E1+2000/4WD

HA1-1300

HA1-2000
HA1+2000

HA1-K-1300

HA1-K-1600

HA1-K+1600

E2/C-1600

E2/C-2000

E2/C+2000

4 S1-1600

2 S1-2000

6 S1+2000/2WD

3 S1+2000/4WD

10 E1-1400

9 E1-1600

7 E1-2000

7 E1+2000/2WD

4 E1+2000/4WD

3 HA1-1300

11 HA1-2000

4 HA1+2000

2 HA1-K-1300

6 HA1-K-1600

1 HA1-K+1600

1 E2/C-1600

4 E2/C-2000

5 E2/C+2000

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

08:04 - 09:53

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

10:15 - 12:12

Semicloudy

Semicloudy

16

19

9

11

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

12:42 - 15:13

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

15:38 - 18:17

Semicloudy

Semicloudy

22

24

14

17

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:37.290

1:30.480

1:30.210

1:28.830

2:49.550

5:47.050

2:55.120

4:20.540

2:20.046

2:15.998

2:12.906

2:13.771

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

148,011

159,151

159,628

162,107

84,931

41,493

102,823

105,883

108,347

107,647

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

92/5 74/5 74/5

89/5 76/5 73/5

89/5 75/5 74/5

89/5 71/5 70/5

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

Sport Marshal MREC
 
 
 

STARÝ Vladimír

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš
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1. 313Ferdinand MADRIAN 3 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerNorma M20FC E2/C+2000 32 35 40 40 26 35 35 35 35

2. 213Petr ŽÁČEK 411 CZ LEGENDYAudi Sport Quattro S1 HA1+2000 12 20 35 32 28 24 26 14 22

3. 206Michal ŽÁČEK 6 CZ ŽáčekBMW 130i E1+2000/2WD 30 26 28 26 18 20 18 20 20

4. 176Milan MOTÁLEK 326 CZ Komvet racingMitsubishi LANCER VII S1+2000/4WD 28 0 26 28 22 26 16 16 14

5. 161Stefan PROMOK 107 AT Drift Team PongauMitsubishi EVO8 E1+2000/4WD 35 32 30 32 32

6. 160David KOMÁREK 188 CZ KRTZ motorsportMc F1 EVO E1+2000/2WD 40 40 40 40

7. 138David BORKOVEC 272 CZ CarLab DrásovSkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 20 22 22 24 12 14 10 8 6

8. 136Felix PAILER 141 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerLancia Delta Integrale E1+2000/4WD 14 30 32 30 30

9. 136Radek KOLBÁBEK 7 CZ LRT-Profi-PerformanceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 30 28 24 28 26

10. 129Kristýna FILLOVA 196 CZ KRTZ MotorsportMitsubishi Black 9 E1+2000/4WD 35 32 32 30

11. 120Sébastien PETIT 14 FR Team PETITNova Np 01 - 4 Engine Hon E2/C+2000 40 40 40

12. 120Jan OSLADIL 21 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Opel Lotus E2/C-2000 0 14 18 20 0 16 4 24 24

13. 106Michal SLOVÁČEK 9 CZ LRT-SlomakHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 24 24 0 0 24 0 22 12

14. 98Erich EDER 130 AT Erich EderVW 2000 E1-2000 32 30 20 0 16

15. 87Petr GYÖRGY 12 CZ Advantage Motorsport BruntálFormule König E2/C-1600 0 30 35 0 0 0 22

16. 82Christian RUTTER 99 AT Rutter ChristianPRC S2000 HA2 26 28 28 0

17. 74Jiří KOPECEK 38 CZ AMK Ecce home Šternberk v UAMKOpel Lotus 2.0 E2/C-2000 24 22 0 10 0 18 0

18. 52Helmut MAIER 145 DE H+R SpezialfedernVW Spiess-Golf E1-1600 6 18 8 10 10

19. 52Tomáš HOMOLA 450 CZ SPZ-VysočinaBMW E30 HA1+2000 16 16 8 0 10 0 2 0

20. 46Patrick MAYER 186 AT Mayer MotorsportVW Golf I 16V 2.0 E1-2000 20 26

21. 42Vilém KAŠPAR 8 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1+2000/2WD 8 0 8 4 14 6 2

22. 38Markus PIRKNER 425 AT PirknerVolkswagen Scirocco HA1-2000 16 22 0

23. 36Martin PLEVA 160 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 100 E1-1400 20 16

24. 34Pavel ŠEBESTA 201 CZ EXTRAVÝFUK Racing TeamSuzuki Swift GTi E1-1400 16 18

25. 31Josef ŽÁK 103 CZ ŽákŠkoda Š100 E1-1400 12 14 0 2 3

26. 31Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ Advantage Motorsport BruntálŠkoda 110 R E1-1600 0 4 14 10 0 3 0 0 0

27. 30Stanislav FIRTL JR. 299 CZ ARC KyjovŠkoda Octavia TDi E1-2000 18 0 12 0

28. 28Roland EDER 142 AT Erich EderVW Scirocco E1-2000 28

29. 22Richard MEIXNER 217 CZ KV Motor teamRenault Clio Cup E1-2000 22 0

30. 18Martin PETR 5 CZ Petr MotorsportVW Golf IV 2.8v6 Turbo E1+2000/4WD 18

31. 18Lukaš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ PNTHHonda CRX E1-1600 0 18

32. 18Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 302 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKMitsubishi Evo X S1+2000/4WD 0 12 0 6 0

33. 18Gottfried KOGLER 504 AT Mug austriaFord Escort rs 2000 HA1-K+1600 10 8

34. 18František GRUNTORÁD 344 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS S1+2000/2WD 4 6 4 0 4 0 0 0 0

35. 16David WEIL 55 CZ JS Racing z.s.MTX Faster E2/C-1600 0 8 8

36. 15Lukáš ŠTELC 10 CZ Kotouč GearboxesMitsubishi Lancer Evo S1+2000/4WD 0 14 0 0 1 0

37. 14Tamás SZABÓ 146 HU TSzBMW m3 E1+2000/2WD 10 0 4

38. 13Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JP MotorsportŠkoda 130RS Evo I E1-1400 1 10 2 0 0 0

39. 12Lubomír VYMĚTAL 159 CZ LV CARBMW M3 E46 E1+2000/2WD 12

40. 12Pavel LANGER 24 CZ GT2 MotorsportAutola 1/04 E2/C-1600 0 12

41. 12Sigrid FERSTL 4 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerF-Tatuus Master E2/C-2000 0 12 0

42. 8Jiří KAWULOK 121 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKBMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0 8 0 0 0

43. 7Milan HAVIGER 202 CZ Haviger MotorsHonda Type R E1-2000 1 6 0 0 0 0 0

44. 6Max LAMPELMAIER 515 AT Max LampelmaierFord Escort RS 1600 BDA HA1-K+1600 6

44. 6Zdeněk CHUDOBA 25 CZ PowerttiNorma M20 F E2/C-2000 6

46. 6Miroslav GAIDOŠ 59 CZ GaidošSpeed Car Gt 1000 R E2/C-1600 6 0

47. 6Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 206 SK VP RacingPeugeot 206 RC E1-2000 0 0 0 2 4

48. 6Michael KOGLER 509 AT Mug austriaFord Escort rs 2000 HA1-K+1600 3 3

49. 6Lukas DORINSKÝ 409 CZ Star racing teamVW golf mk2 HA1-2000 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0

50. 4Franz HAIDN 410 AT MSC MühlbachBMW E30 325ix HA1+2000 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

51. 4Bronislav STEJSKAL 222 CZ Czech-Pro MotorsportŠkoda Felicia Kit-Car E1-1400 0 0 3 1 0 0 0

52. 4Petr VAVROCH 227 CZ HURICANE MOTORSPORT TEAMVolkswagen POLO FOX E1-1400 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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53. 3Ondřej VÁCHAL 66 CZ Kocour racing teamFormule Formule Kart Kawasaki 1400 E2/SCB 3

54. 3Luboš ZIMAN 191 SK Zimo racingSubaru Impreza Sti E1+2000/4WD 0 3

55. 3Christian FERSTL 1 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerF-Tatuus Master E2/C-2000 0 0 3 0

56. 3Radek HURY 369 CZ HaD RacingFord Focus ST S1+2000/2WD 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

57. 1Milan HRUBÝ 200 CZ Kv Motor Team s.r.o.Škoda Fabia FR16 E1-1600 1

58. 1David ŠPLÍCHAL 432 CZ garage floraVW Golf GTI HA1-2000 0 0 0 1 0 0

58. 1Bohuslav KREJČÍ 115 CZ KR pro Škoda historikŠkoda Rapid 130 RH E1-1600 1 0 0

0Miroslav SIKORA 233 CZ R.D.L. ServisŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Thomas SCHÜTZ 521 AT MSC MühlbachRenault 5 Alpine HA1-K-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jiri BORKOVEC 333 CZ Namest nad OslavouSkoda Octavia RS S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Filip FURIŠ 412 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Adam KRÁLÍK 355 CZ KrálíkteamCitroen Saxo VTS S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Lukáš SLÁDEK 158 CZ Lukas racingPeugeot 206GTI E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Luděk DOUBEK 310 CZ HaD RacingFord Focus ST S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Emil JANSA 500 CZ Avion TeamFiat 127 sport HA1-K-1300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Filip HORNÍČEK 250 CZ F.H. RacingŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Herbert NEUBAUER 541 AT Historic Racing Team AustriaLancia Delta Integrale 16 HA1-K+1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Roman HOUSKA 382 CZ SPZ-VysočinaBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Michal KURBEL 125 SK KOVOMKŠkoda 125L E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0Martin FILÍPEK 399 SK nanodry.skHonda civic S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0Michal MAĎAR 301 SK LRTFord Focus S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0

0Jiří KIML ML. 510 CZ Auto Classic Club BrnoŠkoda 120 LS HA1-K-1300 0 0 0 0 0

0Jana KAZDOVÁ 321 CZ Dohnal MotorsportCitroen C2 S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Josef DOHNAL 322 CZ Dohnal MotorsportCitroen C2 S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Ján MESÁROŠ 501 SK MEŠIŠkoda 120S HA1-K-1300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jakub SYTAŘ 280 CZ ARC KyjovRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Michal PERNÝ 133 CZ ARC KyjovSuzuki Swift E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0Radim BENŠ 27 CZ Radim BenšFormule König E2/C-1600 0 0 0 0

0Petr KEŇO 117 CZ Pk.racing teamFiat Cinguecento 1150 E1-1150 0 0 0 0

0Luboš SÁZAVA 488 CZ PGRace Czech MotorsportPorsche 911 HA1+2000 0 0 0

0Peter SCHÖLLER 507 AT MIG AustriaFord Escort RS2000 HA1-K+1600 0 0

0Tomáš BRŮŽA 345 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

0Tomáš JANSA 505 CZ HRT MotorsportVW Scirocco GTI HA1-K-1600 0 0

0Andreas SEIVERTH 511 AT Racing Team SpaziererFord Capri RS HA1-K+1600 0 0

0Lubomir LOUBAL 195 CZ Lubomír LoubalVW Golf 4 Tdi E1-2000 0 0

0David PATERA 228 CZ Patera MotorsportFiat 127 E1-1400 0 0

0Michal PATERA 127 CZ Patera MotorsportFiat 127 E1-1400 0 0 0

0Robert SCHWENDINGER 16 AT Robert SchwendingerArcobaleno Formula Europa E2/C-1600 0 0 0

0Milan VALÁŠEK 116 CZ IpRacing TeamGinetta G50GTR E1+2000/2WD 0

0Michal MELŠA 234 CZ TRT PoličkaToyota MR2 E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Petr DOBRÝ 122 CZ MetalbendBMW Compact E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Karel FURIŠ 470 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0Miroslav KLČ 414 SK Motorsport KlčOpel Kadet Gsi HA1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Martin TOMAN 220 CZ MKT Sítotisk TomanoviŠkoda Felicia FST E1-1400 0 0

0Pavel KONFAL 406 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemOpel Kadet HA1-2000 0 0

0Pavel DRONG 105 CZ Pavel DrongSuzuki Swift GTI E1-1400 0

0Martin SEDLÁK 393 CZ BJPCitroen Saxo Vts S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0Tomáš BRŮŽA 445 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0Daniel BARTÚNEK 332 CZ RT Servis CarHonda Civic S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0
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0Ondřej ŤAHÚR 428 CZ Martínkovice motors teamŠkoda Favorit HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0Petr STODOLA 182 CZ Weslay racing teamHonda CRX E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0Jan VÁNA 156 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi TeamAlfa Romeo 156 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0

0Radovan MASÁR 397 SK NANODRYHonda Civic S1-1600 0 0 0

0Miroslav PŘENOSIL 181 CZ LPGpowerŠkoda 130 RS E1-1400 0 0 0

0Josef KRUŽÍK 434 CZ Historik Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1300 0 0 0

0Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historick Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1300 0 0 0

0Aleš NEUSTUPA 330 CZ Ennoble racing teamRenault Clio RS S1-2000 0 0 0

0Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby racing team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye E1-1600 0 0 0

0Pavol KURBEL 120 SK KOVOMKŠkoda 120L E1-1400 0 0

0Dusan MALEŇÁK 426 CZ DVDV Racing teamŠkoda 130LR/H HA1-1300 0 0

0Jakub POSPÍCHAL 212 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda Octavia E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Patrik POSPÍCHAL 295 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda Octavia E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Pavel VRÁTIL 242 CZ CoraHB Historic Racing Club JiOpel Kadett Gsi 16VT E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 166 CZ PfeifermotrosportRenault Clio E1-2000 0 0

0Petr ŠVÁB 405 CZ Hl motorsportOpel Astra Gsi HA1-2000 0 0

0Libuse KOZNAROVA 446 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta HA1-2000 0

0Jakub ŠVÁB 413 CZ HL MotorsportOpel Astra GSI HA1-2000 0 0

0Pavel KOPEČEK 88 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKMtx 1-02 Formule Easter HA2/ZST - 1600 0 0

0Jozef BRHLÍK 161 SK Sky racing teamBMW Bmw e36 coupe 1.8is t E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Lenka SEMKOVÁ 498 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda 130LR/H HA1-1300 0 0

0Stanislav BUZALKA 131 SK Jutoma racing teamMitsubishi Lancer Evo9 E1+2000/4WD 0 0

0Mirek NOVOTNY 408 CZ Stepa racing teamBMW E 36 HA1-2000 0

0Michal ŠTOURAČ 118 CZ Michal ŠtouračGinetta G50 gtr E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

0Jan OSLADIL 81 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKSpider MTX 2-03 HA2 0

0Vladimír KONICAR 513 CZ 1a ACCRBMW 2002ti HA1-K+1600 0

0Herbert PERWEIN 109 AT Drift Team PongauVW Käfer E1+2000/2WD 0

0Milan STEPANEK 407 CZ stepa racing teamBMW bmw 1.8 is HA1-2000 0

0Radek MELŠA 235 CZ TRT PoličkaToyota MR2 E1-1600 0

0Vaclav KOREŠ 415 CZ SK-MOTORSPORTBMW E30 HA1-2000 0

0Tomáš KARPÍŠEK 469 CZ HRT racing teamVolkswagen Scirocco HA1-2000 0

0Petr LESIKAR 305 CZ Babi  TeamAlfa Romeo 145 S1-1600 0

0Lukáš PAVLIČÍK 506 CZ Raska racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi HA1-K-1600 0

0Ivo PAVLIČÍK 508 CZ Raska racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi HA1-K-1600 0

0Stanislav RAŠKA 502 CZ Raška racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi HA1-K-1600 0

0Václav ŠTĚRBA 503 CZ Raška racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi HA1-K-1600 0

0Siegfried PFEIFFER 417 AT Pfeiffer MotorsportFord Sierra Cosworth HA1+2000 0

0Ondrej CHYTIL 29 CZ Chytil Motorsport Opel Lotus E2/C-2000 0

0Christian BIESINGER 163 AT Biesinger MotorsportVW Polo 86c E1-1400 0

0Jan VÁŇA 400 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi TeamAlfa Romeo Giulia GTV Spr HA1-2000 0

0Petr VÍTEK 18 CZ Climart racing teamOsella PA30 E2/C+2000 0

0Otakar KRÁMSKÝ 30 CZ Bmw Team KrámskýOsella PA20/S BMW K-05 E2/C+2000 0

0Martin VONDRÁK 19 CZ Vondrák Racing TeamTatuus Formula Masters E2/C-2000 0

0Dušan NEVĚŘIL 58 CZ Speedmaster racing teamNorma M20FC E2/C+2000 0

0Jaromir SKRIVANEK 132 CZ StarracingteamŠkoda Favorit E1-1400 0

0Jaromir SKRIVANEK 436 CZ Star racing teamŠkoda Favorit HA1-1300 0

0Pavel BEJDA 231 CZ Auto Bejda RacingŠkoda Octavia Cup E1+2000/2WD 0

0Vlastimil SEDLACEK 259 SK Jupi racingHonda Civic E1-1600 0

0Zöchling MANFRED 514 AT Zöchling MotorsportVw Golf Gti 1 Typ 17 HA1-K-1600 0
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MR Actual Cars

1. 135Ferdinand MADRIAN 3 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerNorma M20FC E2/C+2000 12 15 20 20 8 15 15 15 15

2. 80David KOMÁREK 188 CZ KRTZ motorsportMc F1 EVO E1+2000/2WD 20 20 20 20

3. 61Stefan PROMOK 107 AT Drift Team PongauMitsubishi EVO8 E1+2000/4WD 15 12 10 12 12

4. 60Sébastien PETIT 14 FR Team PETITNova Np 01 - 4 Engine Hon E2/C+2000 20 20 20

5. 50Michal ŽÁČEK 6 CZ ŽáčekBMW 130i E1+2000/2WD 10 8 10 8 2 4 3 2 3

6. 49Kristýna FILLOVA 196 CZ KRTZ MotorsportMitsubishi Black 9 E1+2000/4WD 15 12 12 10

7. 43Felix PAILER 141 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerLancia Delta Integrale E1+2000/4WD 1 10 12 10 10

8. 40Radek KOLBÁBEK 7 CZ LRT-Profi-PerformanceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 10 8 8 8 6

9. 38Milan MOTÁLEK 326 CZ Komvet racingMitsubishi LANCER VII S1+2000/4WD 8 0 8 10 4 6 2 0 0

10. 31Erich EDER 130 AT Erich EderVW 2000 E1-2000 15 12 3 0 1

11. 30Petr GYÖRGY 12 CZ Advantage Motorsport BruntálFormule König E2/C-1600 0 12 15 0 0 0 3

12. 24Michal SLOVÁČEK 9 CZ LRT-SlomakHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 6 6 0 0 6 0 6 0

13. 18David BORKOVEC 272 CZ CarLab DrásovSkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 3 4 4 6 0 1 0 0 0

14. 17Jan OSLADIL 21 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Opel Lotus E2/C-2000 0 2 2 3 0 2 0 4 4

15. 11Jiří KOPECEK 38 CZ AMK Ecce home Šternberk v UAMKOpel Lotus 2.0 E2/C-2000 6 4 0 0 0 1 0

16. 10Patrick MAYER 186 AT Mayer MotorsportVW Golf I 16V 2.0 E1-2000 4 6

17. 8Roland EDER 142 AT Erich EderVW Scirocco E1-2000 8

18. 4Richard MEIXNER 217 CZ KV Motor teamRenault Clio Cup E1-2000 4 0

19. 4Martin PLEVA 160 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 100 E1-1400 3 1

20. 3Lukaš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ PNTHHonda CRX E1-1600 0 3

21. 3Helmut MAIER 145 DE H+R SpezialfedernVW Spiess-Golf E1-1600 0 3 0 0 0

22. 3Pavel ŠEBESTA 201 CZ EXTRAVÝFUK Racing TeamSuzuki Swift GTi E1-1400 1 2

23. 2Martin PETR 5 CZ Petr MotorsportVW Golf IV 2.8v6 Turbo E1+2000/4WD 2

24. 2Stanislav FIRTL JR. 299 CZ ARC KyjovŠkoda Octavia TDi E1-2000 2 0 0 0

25. 1Vilém KAŠPAR 8 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

25. 1Sigrid FERSTL 4 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerF-Tatuus Master E2/C-2000 0 1 0

25. 1Lukáš ŠTELC 10 CZ Kotouč GearboxesMitsubishi Lancer Evo S1+2000/4WD 0 1 0 0 0 0

0Miroslav SIKORA 233 CZ R.D.L. ServisŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Petr VAVROCH 227 CZ HURICANE MOTORSPORT TEAMVolkswagen POLO FOX E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Radek HURY 369 CZ HaD RacingFord Focus ST S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jiri BORKOVEC 333 CZ Namest nad OslavouSkoda Octavia RS S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ Advantage Motorsport BruntálŠkoda 110 R E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Adam KRÁLÍK 355 CZ KrálíkteamCitroen Saxo VTS S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Lukáš SLÁDEK 158 CZ Lukas racingPeugeot 206GTI E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0František GRUNTORÁD 344 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Filip HORNÍČEK 250 CZ F.H. RacingŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Bronislav STEJSKAL 222 CZ Czech-Pro MotorsportŠkoda Felicia Kit-Car E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Luděk DOUBEK 310 CZ HaD RacingFord Focus ST S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Milan HAVIGER 202 CZ Haviger MotorsHonda Type R E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Michal MELŠA 234 CZ TRT PoličkaToyota MR2 E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Petr DOBRÝ 122 CZ MetalbendBMW Compact E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jiří KAWULOK 121 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKBMW E30 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0

0Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 302 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKMitsubishi Evo X S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0 0

0Josef ŽÁK 103 CZ ŽákŠkoda Š100 E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 206 SK VP RacingPeugeot 206 RC E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0Martin TOMAN 220 CZ MKT Sítotisk TomanoviŠkoda Felicia FST E1-1400 0 0

0Miroslav GAIDOŠ 59 CZ GaidošSpeed Car Gt 1000 R E2/C-1600 0 0

0Tamás SZABÓ 146 HU TSzBMW m3 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

0Pavel DRONG 105 CZ Pavel DrongSuzuki Swift GTI E1-1400 0
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0Roman HOUSKA 382 CZ SPZ-VysočinaBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Michal MAĎAR 301 SK LRTFord Focus S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0

0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0

0Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JP MotorsportŠkoda 130RS Evo I E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Michal KURBEL 125 SK KOVOMKŠkoda 125L E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0Christian FERSTL 1 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerF-Tatuus Master E2/C-2000 0 0 0 0

0Martin FILÍPEK 399 SK nanodry.skHonda civic S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0Jana KAZDOVÁ 321 CZ Dohnal MotorsportCitroen C2 S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Josef DOHNAL 322 CZ Dohnal MotorsportCitroen C2 S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Jakub SYTAŘ 280 CZ ARC KyjovRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Michal PERNÝ 133 CZ ARC KyjovSuzuki Swift E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0Radim BENŠ 27 CZ Radim BenšFormule König E2/C-1600 0 0 0 0

0Petr KEŇO 117 CZ Pk.racing teamFiat Cinguecento 1150 E1-1150 0 0 0 0

0Tomáš BRŮŽA 345 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

0Lubomir LOUBAL 195 CZ Lubomír LoubalVW Golf 4 Tdi E1-2000 0 0

0David PATERA 228 CZ Patera MotorsportFiat 127 E1-1400 0 0

0Michal PATERA 127 CZ Patera MotorsportFiat 127 E1-1400 0 0 0

0Robert SCHWENDINGER 16 AT Robert SchwendingerArcobaleno Formula Europa E2/C-1600 0 0 0

0Milan VALÁŠEK 116 CZ IpRacing TeamGinetta G50GTR E1+2000/2WD 0

0Martin SEDLÁK 393 CZ BJPCitroen Saxo Vts S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0Daniel BARTÚNEK 332 CZ RT Servis CarHonda Civic S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0Petr STODOLA 182 CZ Weslay racing teamHonda CRX E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0Jan VÁNA 156 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi TeamAlfa Romeo 156 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0

0Miroslav PŘENOSIL 181 CZ LPGpowerŠkoda 130 RS E1-1400 0 0 0

0Bohuslav KREJČÍ 115 CZ KR pro Škoda historikŠkoda Rapid 130 RH E1-1600 0 0 0

0David WEIL 55 CZ JS Racing z.s.MTX Faster E2/C-1600 0 0 0

0Aleš NEUSTUPA 330 CZ Ennoble racing teamRenault Clio RS S1-2000 0 0 0

0Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby racing team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye E1-1600 0 0 0

0Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 166 CZ PfeifermotrosportRenault Clio E1-2000 0 0

0Michal ŠTOURAČ 118 CZ Michal ŠtouračGinetta G50 gtr E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

0Lubomír VYMĚTAL 159 CZ LV CARBMW M3 E46 E1+2000/2WD 0

0Petr LESIKAR 305 CZ Babi  TeamAlfa Romeo 145 S1-1600 0

0Ondrej CHYTIL 29 CZ Chytil Motorsport Opel Lotus E2/C-2000 0

0Christian BIESINGER 163 AT Biesinger MotorsportVW Polo 86c E1-1400 0

0Petr VÍTEK 18 CZ Climart racing teamOsella PA30 E2/C+2000 0

0Otakar KRÁMSKÝ 30 CZ Bmw Team KrámskýOsella PA20/S BMW K-05 E2/C+2000 0

0Martin VONDRÁK 19 CZ Vondrák Racing TeamTatuus Formula Masters E2/C-2000 0

0Dušan NEVĚŘIL 58 CZ Speedmaster racing teamNorma M20FC E2/C+2000 0

0Jaromir SKRIVANEK 132 CZ StarracingteamŠkoda Favorit E1-1400 0

0Pavel BEJDA 231 CZ Auto Bejda RacingŠkoda Octavia Cup E1+2000/2WD 0

0Vlastimil SEDLACEK 259 SK Jupi racingHonda Civic E1-1600 0

0Milan HRUBÝ 200 CZ Kv Motor Team s.r.o.Škoda Fabia FR16 E1-1600 0

0Radovan MASÁR 397 SK NANODRYHonda Civic S1-1600 0 0 0

0Pavol KURBEL 120 SK KOVOMKŠkoda 120L E1-1400 0 0

0Pavel LANGER 24 CZ GT2 MotorsportAutola 1/04 E2/C-1600 0 0

0Jakub POSPÍCHAL 212 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda Octavia E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Patrik POSPÍCHAL 295 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda Octavia E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Pavel VRÁTIL 242 CZ CoraHB Historic Racing Club JiOpel Kadett Gsi 16VT E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Luboš ZIMAN 191 SK Zimo racingSubaru Impreza Sti E1+2000/4WD 0 0

0Jozef BRHLÍK 161 SK Sky racing teamBMW Bmw e36 coupe 1.8is t E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Stanislav BUZALKA 131 SK Jutoma racing teamMitsubishi Lancer Evo9 E1+2000/4WD 0 0
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0Ondřej VÁCHAL 66 CZ Kocour racing teamFormule Formule Kart Kawasaki 1400 E2/SCB 0

0Zdeněk CHUDOBA 25 CZ PowerttiNorma M20 F E2/C-2000 0

0Herbert PERWEIN 109 AT Drift Team PongauVW Käfer E1+2000/2WD 0

0Radek MELŠA 235 CZ TRT PoličkaToyota MR2 E1-1600 0
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MR Historic Cars

1. 162Petr ŽÁČEK 411 CZ LEGENDYAudi Sport Quattro S1 HA1+2000 12 15 20 20 20 20 15 20 20

2. 88Tomáš HOMOLA 450 CZ SPZ-VysočinaBMW E30 HA1+2000 15 12 15 0 12 10 12 12

3. 63Lukas DORINSKÝ 409 CZ Star racing teamVW golf mk2 HA1-2000 4 0 12 12 4 6 10 15 0

4. 60Christian RUTTER 99 AT Rutter ChristianPRC S2000 HA2 20 20 20 0

5. 58Franz HAIDN 410 AT MSC MühlbachBMW E30 325ix HA1+2000 0 10 15 6 3 6 12 6

6. 50Thomas SCHÜTZ 521 AT MSC MühlbachRenault 5 Alpine HA1-K-1600 3 4 8 10 3 4 4 10 4

7. 49David ŠPLÍCHAL 432 CZ garage floraVW Golf GTI HA1-2000 0 6 8 12 8 15

8. 30Markus PIRKNER 425 AT PirknerVolkswagen Scirocco HA1-2000 15 15 0

9. 28Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historick Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1300 10 8 10

10. 20Gottfried KOGLER 504 AT Mug austriaFord Escort rs 2000 HA1-K+1600 10 10

11. 15Herbert NEUBAUER 541 AT Historic Racing Team AustriaLancia Delta Integrale 16 HA1-K+1600 2 2 3 6 1 1 0

12. 14Pavel KONFAL 406 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemOpel Kadet HA1-2000 6 8

12. 14Michael KOGLER 509 AT Mug austriaFord Escort rs 2000 HA1-K+1600 6 8

14. 13Filip FURIŠ 412 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 2 0

15. 8Max LAMPELMAIER 515 AT Max LampelmaierFord Escort RS 1600 BDA HA1-K+1600 8

15. 8Zöchling MANFRED 514 AT Zöchling MotorsportVw Golf Gti 1 Typ 17 HA1-K-1600 8

17. 8Lenka SEMKOVÁ 498 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda 130LR/H HA1-1300 0 8

18. 8Pavel KOPEČEK 88 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKMtx 1-02 Formule Easter HA2/ZST - 1600 2 6

19. 7Josef KRUŽÍK 434 CZ Historik Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR HA1-1300 2 2 3

20. 5Ondřej ŤAHÚR 428 CZ Martínkovice motors teamŠkoda Favorit HA1-2000 0 0 0 4 1

21. 5Karel FURIŠ 470 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 2 3 0 0 0

22. 3Andreas SEIVERTH 511 AT Racing Team SpaziererFord Capri RS HA1-K+1600 0 3

22. 3Jakub ŠVÁB 413 CZ HL MotorsportOpel Astra GSI HA1-2000 0 3

24. 3Miroslav KLČ 414 SK Motorsport KlčOpel Kadet Gsi HA1-2000 1 2 0 0

25. 2Lukáš PAVLIČÍK 506 CZ Raska racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi HA1-K-1600 2

26. 2Luboš SÁZAVA 488 CZ PGRace Czech MotorsportPorsche 911 HA1+2000 1 1 0

27. 2Tomáš BRŮŽA 445 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta HA1-2000 0 0 1 1 0

28. 1Ján MESÁROŠ 501 SK MEŠIŠkoda 120S HA1-K-1300 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0Emil JANSA 500 CZ Avion TeamFiat 127 sport HA1-K-1300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jiří KIML ML. 510 CZ Auto Classic Club BrnoŠkoda 120 LS HA1-K-1300 0 0 0 0 0

0Peter SCHÖLLER 507 AT MIG AustriaFord Escort RS2000 HA1-K+1600 0 0

0Tomáš JANSA 505 CZ HRT MotorsportVW Scirocco GTI HA1-K-1600 0 0

0Petr ŠVÁB 405 CZ Hl motorsportOpel Astra Gsi HA1-2000 0 0

0Vaclav KOREŠ 415 CZ SK-MOTORSPORTBMW E30 HA1-2000 0

0Tomáš KARPÍŠEK 469 CZ HRT racing teamVolkswagen Scirocco HA1-2000 0

0Ivo PAVLIČÍK 508 CZ Raska racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi HA1-K-1600 0

0Stanislav RAŠKA 502 CZ Raška racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi HA1-K-1600 0

0Václav ŠTĚRBA 503 CZ Raška racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi HA1-K-1600 0

0Siegfried PFEIFFER 417 AT Pfeiffer MotorsportFord Sierra Cosworth HA1+2000 0

0Jan VÁŇA 400 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi TeamAlfa Romeo Giulia GTV Spr HA1-2000 0

0Jaromir SKRIVANEK 436 CZ Star racing teamŠkoda Favorit HA1-1300 0

0Dusan MALEŇÁK 426 CZ DVDV Racing teamŠkoda 130LR/H HA1-1300 0 0

0Libuse KOZNAROVA 446 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta HA1-2000 0

0Mirek NOVOTNY 408 CZ Stepa racing teamBMW E 36 HA1-2000 0

0Jan OSLADIL 81 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKSpider MTX 2-03 HA2 0

0Vladimír KONICAR 513 CZ 1a ACCRBMW 2002ti HA1-K+1600 0

0Milan STEPANEK 407 CZ stepa racing teamBMW bmw 1.8 is HA1-2000 0
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MR Actual Cars

S1-1600

1. 157Adam KRÁLÍK 355 CZ KrálíkteamCitroen Saxo VTS 2020 2020 2010 12 20 15

2. 85Martin SEDLÁK 393 CZ BJPCitroen Saxo Vts 1520 15 15 20

3. 74Martin FILÍPEK 399 SK nanodry.skHonda civic 1512 1215 20

4. 44Daniel BARTÚNEK 332 CZ RT Servis CarHonda Civic 66 8 12 12

5. 43Josef DOHNAL 322 CZ Dohnal MotorsportCitroen C2 1215 88

6. 32Radovan MASÁR 397 SK NANODRYHonda Civic 1012 10

7. 24Jana KAZDOVÁ 321 CZ Dohnal MotorsportCitroen C2 88 44

8. 20Tomáš BRŮŽA 345 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta 1010

9. 10Petr LESIKAR 305 CZ Babi  TeamAlfa Romeo 145 10

S1-2000

1. 100Michal MAĎAR 301 SK LRTFord Focus 2020 2020 20

2. 45Aleš NEUSTUPA 330 CZ Ennoble racing teamRenault Clio RS 1515 15

S1+2000/2WD

1. 120Vilém KAŠPAR 8 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS 020 2020 20 20 20

2. 113František GRUNTORÁD 344 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS 2015 020 1515 10 10 8

3. 113Radek HURY 369 CZ HaD RacingFord Focus ST 1512 2015 120 15 12 12

4. 81Roman HOUSKA 382 CZ SPZ-VysočinaBMW M3 1210 1012 12 15 10

5. 60Jiri BORKOVEC 333 CZ Namest nad OslavouSkoda Octavia RS 68 010 68 8 8 6

6. 51Luděk DOUBEK 310 CZ HaD RacingFord Focus ST 84 1512 00 6 6

7. 49Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTFord Focus 106 810 15

S1+2000/4WD

1. 160Milan MOTÁLEK 326 CZ Komvet racingMitsubishi LANCER VII 020 2020 2020 20 20 20

2. 45Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 302 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKMitsubishi Evo X 1515 150 0

3. 30Lukáš ŠTELC 10 CZ Kotouč GearboxesMitsubishi Lancer Evo 0 015 0 15 0

E1-1150

1. 80Petr KEŇO 117 CZ Pk.racing teamFiat Cinguecento 1150 2020 20 20

E1-1400

1. 110Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JP MotorsportŠkoda 130RS Evo I 2015 1520 20 20

2. 108Petr VAVROCH 227 CZ HURICANE MOTORSPORT TEAMVolkswagen POLO FOX 1520 86 1012 15 12 10

3. 86Bronislav STEJSKAL 222 CZ Czech-Pro MotorsportŠkoda Felicia Kit-Car 1212 1010 1215 15

4. 74Josef ŽÁK 103 CZ ŽákŠkoda Š100 1212 2010 20

5. 40David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia 106 44 66 4

6. 35Martin PLEVA 160 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 100 1520

6. 35Pavel ŠEBESTA 201 CZ EXTRAVÝFUK Racing TeamSuzuki Swift GTi 2015

8. 33Michal KURBEL 125 SK KOVOMKŠkoda 125L 010 08 15

9. 30Filip HORNÍČEK 250 CZ F.H. RacingŠkoda Felicia 08 08 42 8

10. 22Michal PERNÝ 133 CZ ARC KyjovSuzuki Swift 00 12 10

11. 20David PATERA 228 CZ Patera MotorsportFiat 127 8 12

12. 15Miroslav PŘENOSIL 181 CZ LPGpowerŠkoda 130 RS 81 6

13. 9Michal PATERA 127 CZ Patera MotorsportFiat 127 4 3 2

14. 7Pavol KURBEL 120 SK KOVOMKŠkoda 120L 34

15. 6Martin TOMAN 220 CZ MKT Sítotisk TomanoviŠkoda Felicia FST 60

16. 3Jaromir SKRIVANEK 132 CZ StarracingteamŠkoda Favorit 3

0Pavel DRONG 105 CZ Pavel DrongSuzuki Swift GTI 0

0Christian BIESINGER 163 AT Biesinger MotorsportVW Polo 86c 0
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E1-1600

1. 142Vojtěch MACEK 150 CZ Advantage Motorsport BruntálŠkoda 110 R 1520 2020 1512 15 15 10

2. 100Helmut MAIER 145 DE H+R SpezialfedernVW Spiess-Golf 2020 20 20 20

3. 90Miroslav SIKORA 233 CZ R.D.L. ServisŠkoda Felicia 1212 1515 48 10 10 4

4. 50Petr STODOLA 182 CZ Weslay racing teamHonda CRX 1010 12 12 6

5. 39Bohuslav KREJČÍ 115 CZ KR pro Škoda historikŠkoda Rapid 130 RH 1215 12

6. 35Lukaš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ PNTHHonda CRX 2015

7. 27Michal MELŠA 234 CZ TRT PoličkaToyota MR2 012 4 8 0 3

8. 22Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby racing team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye 86 8

9. 15Milan HRUBÝ 200 CZ Kv Motor Team s.r.o.Škoda Fabia FR16 15

10. 6Radek MELŠA 235 CZ TRT PoličkaToyota MR2 6

0Vlastimil SEDLACEK 259 SK Jupi racingHonda Civic 0

E1-2000

1. 123David BORKOVEC 272 CZ CarLab DrásovSkoda Fabia TDi 1512 1515 2012 10 12 12

2. 105Michal SLOVÁČEK 9 CZ LRT-SlomakHonda Civic Type R 2020 010 020 20 15

3. 80Erich EDER 130 AT Erich EderVW 2000 2020 1015 15

4. 67Milan HAVIGER 202 CZ Haviger MotorsHonda Type R 1212 1510 4 6 8

5. 61Lukáš SLÁDEK 158 CZ Lukas racingPeugeot 206GTI 106 86 128 3 4 4

6. 46Vladimir PODMAJERSKY 206 SK VP RacingPeugeot 206 RC 108 8 10 10

7. 35Patrick MAYER 186 AT Mayer MotorsportVW Golf I 16V 2.0 15 20

8. 34Jakub SYTAŘ 280 CZ ARC KyjovRenault Clio Sport 128 6 8

9. 23Richard MEIXNER 217 CZ KV Motor teamRenault Clio Cup 815

10. 22Stanislav FIRTL JR. 299 CZ ARC KyjovŠkoda Octavia TDi 010 12 0

11. 20Roland EDER 142 AT Erich EderVW Scirocco 20

12. 6Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 166 CZ PfeifermotrosportRenault Clio 0 6

0Lubomir LOUBAL 195 CZ Lubomír LoubalVW Golf 4 Tdi 00

E1+2000/2WD

1. 160Michal ŽÁČEK 6 CZ ŽáčekBMW 130i 1515 2020 2020 15 15 20

2. 80David KOMÁREK 188 CZ KRTZ motorsportMc F1 EVO 2020 20 20

3. 51Jiří KAWULOK 121 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKBMW E30 150 1212 12

4. 42Petr DOBRÝ 122 CZ MetalbendBMW Compact 012 1010 0 10

5. 39Tamás SZABÓ 146 HU TSzBMW m3 15 12 12

6. 34Jan VÁNA 156 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi TeamAlfa Romeo 156 64 8 8 8

7. 30Pavel VRÁTIL 242 CZ CoraHB Historic Racing Club JiOpel Kadett Gsi 16VT 1515

8. 20Jozef BRHLÍK 161 SK Sky racing teamBMW Bmw e36 coupe 1.8is t 10 10

9. 16Jakub POSPÍCHAL 212 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda Octavia 88

10. 15Lubomír VYMĚTAL 159 CZ LV CARBMW M3 E46 15

11. 10Patrik POSPÍCHAL 295 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda Octavia 46

12. 3Michal ŠTOURAČ 118 CZ Michal ŠtouračGinetta G50 gtr 3 0 0

0Milan VALÁŠEK 116 CZ IpRacing TeamGinetta G50GTR 0

0Pavel BEJDA 231 CZ Auto Bejda RacingŠkoda Octavia Cup 0

0Herbert PERWEIN 109 AT Drift Team PongauVW Käfer 0

E1+2000/4WD

1. 95Stefan PROMOK 107 AT Drift Team PongauMitsubishi EVO8 2020 15 20 20

2. 75Kristýna FILLOVA 196 CZ KRTZ MotorsportMitsubishi Black 9 2020 20 15

3. 75Felix PAILER 141 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerLancia Delta Integrale 1515 1515 15

4. 60Radek KOLBÁBEK 7 CZ LRT-Profi-PerformanceFord Sierra 4000 1212 12 12 12

5. 20Luboš ZIMAN 191 SK Zimo racingSubaru Impreza Sti 10 10

6. 10Martin PETR 5 CZ Petr MotorsportVW Golf IV 2.8v6 Turbo 10

0Stanislav BUZALKA 131 SK Jutoma racing teamMitsubishi Lancer Evo9 0 0
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E2/C-1600

1. 127Petr GYÖRGY 12 CZ Advantage Motorsport BruntálFormule König 15 2020 1220 20 20

2. 55Radim BENŠ 27 CZ Radim BenšFormule König 2020 15 0

3. 47David WEIL 55 CZ JS Racing z.s.MTX Faster 1512 20

4. 35Pavel LANGER 24 CZ GT2 MotorsportAutola 1/04 2015

5. 27Robert SCHWENDINGER 16 AT Robert SchwendingerArcobaleno Formula Europa 0 12 15

6. 15Miroslav GAIDOŠ 59 CZ GaidošSpeed Car Gt 1000 R 015

E2/C-2000

1. 160Jan OSLADIL 21 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKFormule Opel Lotus 2020 1515 2015 15 20 20

2. 94Jiří KOPECEK 38 CZ AMK Ecce home Šternberk v UAMKOpel Lotus 2.0 2020 1512 12 15 0

3. 20Zdeněk CHUDOBA 25 CZ PowerttiNorma M20 F 20

4. 20Christian FERSTL 1 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerF-Tatuus Master 00 20 0

5. 15Sigrid FERSTL 4 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerF-Tatuus Master 150 0

0Ondrej CHYTIL 29 CZ Chytil Motorsport Opel Lotus 0

0Martin VONDRÁK 19 CZ Vondrák Racing TeamTatuus Formula Masters 0

E2/C+2000

1. 165Ferdinand MADRIAN 3 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerNorma M20FC 2020 2020 1515 20 20 15

2. 60Sébastien PETIT 14 FR Team PETITNova Np 01 - 4 Engine Hon 2020 20

3. 12Otakar KRÁMSKÝ 30 CZ Bmw Team KrámskýOsella PA20/S BMW K-05 12

0Petr VÍTEK 18 CZ Climart racing teamOsella PA30 0

0Dušan NEVĚŘIL 58 CZ Speedmaster racing teamNorma M20FC 0

E2/SCB

1. 20Ondřej VÁCHAL 66 CZ Kocour racing teamFormule Formule Kart Kawasaki 1400 20

MR Historic Cars

HA1-1300

1. 60Milan ZELENÝ 484 CZ Historick Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR 2020 20

2. 45Josef KRUŽÍK 434 CZ Historik Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130LR 1515 15

3. 40Lenka SEMKOVÁ 498 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda 130LR/H 20 20

4. 24Dusan MALEŇÁK 426 CZ DVDV Racing teamŠkoda 130LR/H 1212

5. 20Jiří KIML ML. 420 CZ Auto Classic Club BrnoŠkoda 120 ls 20

0Jaromir SKRIVANEK 436 CZ Star racing teamŠkoda Favorit 0
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HA1-2000

1. 139Lukas DORINSKÝ 409 CZ Star racing teamVW golf mk2 1520 2020 1212 20 20 0

2. 101Filip FURIŠ 412 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI 1215 1212 810 12 10 10

3. 97David ŠPLÍCHAL 432 CZ garage floraVW Golf GTI 2012 1515 15 20

4. 54Ondřej ŤAHÚR 428 CZ Martínkovice motors teamŠkoda Favorit 106 8 15 15

5. 42Karel FURIŠ 470 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI 1010 68 8

6. 40Markus PIRKNER 425 AT PirknerVolkswagen Scirocco 2020 0

7. 38Tomáš BRŮŽA 445 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta 44 10 8 12

8. 30Pavel KONFAL 406 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemOpel Kadet 1515

9. 22Miroslav KLČ 414 SK Motorsport KlčOpel Kadet Gsi 88 0 6

10. 16Jakub ŠVÁB 413 CZ HL MotorsportOpel Astra GSI 4 12

11. 9Petr ŠVÁB 405 CZ Hl motorsportOpel Astra Gsi 3 6

12. 6Milan STEPANEK 407 CZ stepa racing teamBMW bmw 1.8 is 6

13. 4Mirek NOVOTNY 408 CZ Stepa racing teamBMW E 36 4

14. 2Libuse KOZNAROVA 446 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta 2

0Vaclav KOREŠ 415 CZ SK-MOTORSPORTBMW E30 0

0Tomáš KARPÍŠEK 469 CZ HRT racing teamVolkswagen Scirocco 0

0Jan VÁŇA 400 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi TeamAlfa Romeo Giulia GTV Spr 0

HA1+2000

1. 175Petr ŽÁČEK 411 CZ LEGENDYAudi Sport Quattro S1 2015 2020 2020 20 20 20

2. 110Tomáš HOMOLA 450 CZ SPZ-VysočinaBMW E30 1520 015 1515 15 15

3. 90Franz HAIDN 410 AT MSC MühlbachBMW E30 325ix 0 1512 1212 12 15 12

4. 34Luboš SÁZAVA 488 CZ PGRace Czech MotorsportPorsche 911 1212 10

0Siegfried PFEIFFER 417 AT Pfeiffer MotorsportFord Sierra Cosworth 0

HA2

1. 60Christian RUTTER 99 AT Rutter ChristianPRC S2000 2020 20 0

0Jan OSLADIL 81 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKSpider MTX 2-03 0

HA1-K-1300

1. 135Emil JANSA 500 CZ Avion TeamFiat 127 sport 2020 1520 1515 15 15

2. 105Ján MESÁROŠ 501 SK MEŠIŠkoda 120S 015 2015 20 20 15

3. 60Jiří KIML ML. 510 CZ Auto Classic Club BrnoŠkoda 120 LS 0 2020 20

HA1-K-1600

1. 175Thomas SCHÜTZ 521 AT MSC MühlbachRenault 5 Alpine 2020 2020 2020 20 20 15

2. 20Zöchling MANFRED 514 AT Zöchling MotorsportVw Golf Gti 1 Typ 17 20

3. 15Tomáš JANSA 505 CZ HRT MotorsportVW Scirocco GTI 015

4. 12Lukáš PAVLIČÍK 506 CZ Raska racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi 12

5. 10Stanislav RAŠKA 502 CZ Raška racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi 10

6. 8Ivo PAVLIČÍK 508 CZ Raska racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi 8

0Václav ŠTĚRBA 503 CZ Raška racing teamVW Golf 1.6 GTi 0

HA1-K+1600

1. 120Herbert NEUBAUER 541 AT Historic Racing Team AustriaLancia Delta Integrale 16 1010 2020 2020 20

2. 40Gottfried KOGLER 504 AT Mug austriaFord Escort rs 2000 2020

3. 27Michael KOGLER 509 AT Mug austriaFord Escort rs 2000 1512

4. 18Andreas SEIVERTH 511 AT Racing Team SpaziererFord Capri RS 126

5. 16Peter SCHÖLLER 507 AT MIG AustriaFord Escort RS2000 88

6. 15Max LAMPELMAIER 515 AT Max LampelmaierFord Escort RS 1600 BDA 15

0Vladimír KONICAR 513 CZ 1a ACCRBMW 2002ti 0

HA2/ZST - 1600

1. 40Pavel KOPEČEK 88 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKMtx 1-02 Formule Easter 20 20
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1. 80Kristýna FILLOVA 196 CZ KRTZ MotorsportMitsubishi Black 9 E1+2000/4WD 2020 20 20

2. 67Jana KAZDOVÁ 321 CZ Dohnal MotorsportCitroen C2 S1-1600 1215 2020

3. 30Lenka SEMKOVÁ 498 CZ Auto ŠpacírŠkoda 130LR/H HA1-1300 15 15

4. 20Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 166 CZ PfeifermotrosportRenault Clio E1-2000 0 20

5. 15Libuse KOZNAROVA 446 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta HA1-2000 15

6. 15Sigrid FERSTL 4 AT SKI Modřice / Mad Racing PowerF-Tatuus Master E2/C-2000 150 0
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1. 180Michal ŽÁČEK 6 CZ ŽáčekBMW 130i E1+2000/2WD 2020 2020 2020 20 20 20

2. 132Adam KRÁLÍK 355 CZ KrálíkteamCitroen Saxo VTS S1-1600 1215 1515 1515 15 15 15

3. 102Filip FURIŠ 412 CZ Alcore MotorsportPeugeot 205 GTI HA1-2000 1010 1212 1212 12 12 10

4. 52Daniel BARTÚNEK 332 CZ RT Servis CarHonda Civic S1-1600 1010 10 10 12

5. 34Michal MELŠA 234 CZ TRT PoličkaToyota MR2 E1-1600 010 8 8 0 8

6. 27Lukaš NASTOUPIL 290 CZ PNTHHonda CRX E1-1600 1512
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